
Nr. Soort

TULPENKEURING 
Niedorp

Poot

Jury  Gem.

Blad

Jury  Gem.

Bloem

Jury  Gem.

Stand

Jury  Gem.

Totaal

Jury   Gem.

2
05-02-21

A-Groep Wervershoof

Keuring:

1 Barcelona 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,6 7,5 7,07,3 6,6 28,0 26,4

2 Antarctica 7,0 6,8 7,0 7,2 5,5 7,05,9 6,7 26,5 26,6

3 Santander 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,56,8 7,1 29,0 28,3

4 Ile de France 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,8 6,5 6,56,2 6,7 27,0 26,6

5 Residence 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,4 6,5 6,56,5 6,6 26,5 27,5

6 Bell Song 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,4 7,0 6,06,9 6,7 26,5 27,5

7 Queensland 7,5 7,3 7,5 7,1 7,5 8,07,8 7,5 30,5 29,7

8 Red Saigon 5,0 5,4 6,5 6,6 5,5 6,05,3 5,7 23,0 22,9

9 Columbus 5,5 6,1 6,0 6,1 6,0 6,07,1 6,3 23,5 25,6

10 Crown of Negrita 7,0 7,2 6,0 5,7 6,0 5,06,1 5,1 24,0 24,0

68,0 66,0 65,0 65,5

Totaal deelnemers: 6

68,8 65,8 65,7 64,8 264,5 265,1



Nr. Soort

TULPENKEURING 
Niedorp

Poot

Jury  Gem.

Blad

Jury  Gem.

Bloem

Jury  Gem.

Stand

Jury  Gem.

Totaal

Jury   Gem.

2
05-02-21

B-Groep Stede Broec

Keuring:

1 Barcelona 6,5 5,8 7,0 6,3 7,5 7,07,0 6,5 28,0 25,5

2 Antarctica 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,8 5,5 7,06,8 6,5 26,5 27,0

3 Santander 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,56,3 7,0 29,0 27,8

4 Ile de France 7,0 7,3 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,55,3 6,5 27,0 25,5

5 Residence 7,5 7,3 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,56,5 6,5 26,5 25,8

6 Bell Song 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,08,0 7,3 26,5 29,8

7 Queensland 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,8 7,5 8,07,5 7,5 30,5 29,3

8 Red Saigon 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,3 5,5 6,04,3 5,5 23,0 22,0

9 Columbus 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,3 6,0 6,07,5 6,8 23,5 27,0

10 Crown of Negrita 7,0 7,5 6,0 5,3 6,0 5,04,5 5,8 24,0 23,0

68,0 66,0 65,0 65,5

Totaal deelnemers: 2

70,8 62,5 63,5 65,8 264,5 262,5



Nr. Soort

TULPENKEURING 
Niedorp

Poot

Jury  Gem.

Blad

Jury  Gem.

Bloem

Jury  Gem.

Stand

Jury  Gem.

Totaal

Jury   Gem.

2
05-02-21

B-Groep Wervershoof

Keuring:

1 Barcelona 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,07,2 6,7 28,0 26,3

2 Antarctica 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,2 5,5 7,06,7 7,0 26,5 27,8

3 Santander 7,5 7,8 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,57,3 7,0 29,0 28,7

4 Ile de France 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,55,2 5,5 27,0 23,2

5 Residence 7,5 8,2 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,56,5 6,3 26,5 27,0

6 Bell Song 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,07,5 6,8 26,5 27,8

7 Queensland 7,5 7,2 7,5 6,7 7,5 8,07,3 6,8 30,5 28,0

8 Red Saigon 5,0 5,0 6,5 7,2 5,5 6,05,8 6,2 23,0 24,2

9 Columbus 5,5 6,2 6,0 5,7 6,0 6,07,2 6,0 23,5 25,0

10 Crown of Negrita 7,0 7,3 6,0 6,2 6,0 5,06,3 6,2 24,0 26,0

68,0 66,0 65,0 65,5

Totaal deelnemers: 3

69,2 63,3 67,0 64,5 264,5 264,0



Nr. Soort

TULPENKEURING 
Niedorp

Poot

Jury  Gem.

Blad

Jury  Gem.

Bloem

Jury  Gem.

Stand

Jury  Gem.

Totaal

Jury   Gem.

2
05-02-21

C-Groep Wervershoof

Keuring:

1 Barcelona 6,5 6,3 7,0 6,8 7,5 7,07,0 6,8 28,0 26,8

2 Antarctica 7,0 7,3 7,0 6,8 5,5 7,07,0 7,0 26,5 28,0

3 Santander 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,56,8 6,8 29,0 27,5

4 Ile de France 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,8 6,5 6,56,3 6,8 27,0 26,8

5 Residence 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,3 6,5 6,56,8 7,0 26,5 28,0

6 Bell Song 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,8 7,0 6,07,5 7,3 26,5 29,0

7 Queensland 7,5 7,3 7,5 6,8 7,5 8,07,5 7,3 30,5 28,8

8 Red Saigon 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,8 5,5 6,05,3 5,8 23,0 23,3

9 Columbus 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,8 6,0 6,06,5 6,8 23,5 26,5

10 Crown of Negrita 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,8 6,0 5,04,8 5,8 24,0 23,3

68,0 66,0 65,0 65,5

Totaal deelnemers: 2

69,8 65,8 65,3 67,0 264,5 267,8



Nr. Soort

TULPENKEURING 
Niedorp

Poot

Jury  Gem.

Blad

Jury  Gem.

Bloem

Jury  Gem.

Stand

Jury  Gem.

Totaal

Jury   Gem.

2
05-02-21

Groep 1 Agratechniek Nied
orp
Keuring:

1 Barcelona 6,5 6,3 7,0 7,3 7,5 7,07,2 7,1 28,0 27,8

2 Antarctica 7,0 7,1 7,0 6,9 5,5 7,06,4 6,9 26,5 27,3

3 Santander 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,4 7,0 7,56,8 7,3 29,0 29,0

4 Ile de France 7,0 6,8 7,0 6,7 6,5 6,56,3 6,6 27,0 26,4

5 Residence 7,5 7,9 6,0 6,4 6,5 6,56,7 7,0 26,5 28,1

6 Bell Song 7,5 7,3 6,0 6,8 7,0 6,06,8 6,8 26,5 27,7

7 Queensland 7,5 6,9 7,5 7,2 7,5 8,07,6 7,4 30,5 29,1

8 Red Saigon 5,0 5,2 6,5 6,6 5,5 6,05,7 5,8 23,0 23,3

9 Columbus 5,5 6,2 6,0 5,8 6,0 6,06,9 6,3 23,5 25,2

10 Crown of Negrita 7,0 7,2 6,0 6,1 6,0 5,06,1 5,8 24,0 25,2

68,0 66,0 65,0 65,5

Totaal deelnemers: 9

68,3 67,1 66,7 67,1 264,5 269,2



Nr. Soort

TULPENKEURING 
Niedorp

Poot

Jury  Gem.

Blad

Jury  Gem.

Bloem

Jury  Gem.

Stand

Jury  Gem.

Totaal

Jury   Gem.

2
05-02-21

Groep 2 Rowa Druk&Media 
Niedorp
Keuring:

1 Barcelona 6,5 5,9 7,0 6,7 7,5 7,07,2 6,7 28,0 26,5

2 Antarctica 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,9 5,5 7,06,1 6,6 26,5 26,7

3 Santander 7,5 7,6 7,0 7,1 7,0 7,56,4 6,8 29,0 27,9

4 Ile de France 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,55,7 6,3 27,0 25,5

5 Residence 7,5 8,1 6,0 6,3 6,5 6,57,3 6,9 26,5 28,6

6 Bell Song 7,5 7,3 6,0 6,4 7,0 6,07,0 6,7 26,5 27,4

7 Queensland 7,5 7,1 7,5 7,4 7,5 8,07,7 7,4 30,5 29,6

8 Red Saigon 5,0 5,1 6,5 6,3 5,5 6,05,4 6,0 23,0 22,9

9 Columbus 5,5 5,9 6,0 6,4 6,0 6,07,0 6,4 23,5 25,7

10 Crown of Negrita 7,0 7,1 6,0 6,7 6,0 5,06,1 6,1 24,0 26,1

68,0 66,0 65,0 65,5

Totaal deelnemers: 7

68,2 66,6 66,1 66,0 264,5 266,9



Nr. Soort

TULPENKEURING 
Niedorp

Poot

Jury  Gem.

Blad

Jury  Gem.

Bloem

Jury  Gem.

Stand

Jury  Gem.

Totaal

Jury   Gem.

2
05-02-21

Jeugd < 18 Niedorp

Keuring:

1 Barcelona 6,5 6,6 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,07,1 7,1 28,0 27,9

2 Antarctica 7,0 7,1 7,0 6,9 5,5 7,06,6 7,0 26,5 27,6

3 Santander 7,5 7,4 7,0 7,1 7,0 7,57,0 7,3 29,0 28,8

4 Ile de France 7,0 6,9 7,0 6,9 6,5 6,56,3 6,8 27,0 26,8

5 Residence 7,5 7,6 6,0 6,4 6,5 6,57,0 6,9 26,5 27,9

6 Bell Song 7,5 7,3 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,06,8 6,8 26,5 27,3

7 Queensland 7,5 7,1 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,07,4 7,4 30,5 28,9

8 Red Saigon 5,0 5,6 6,5 6,3 5,5 6,05,8 6,3 23,0 23,9

9 Columbus 5,5 6,3 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,06,6 6,4 23,5 25,3

10 Crown of Negrita 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,06,0 6,1 24,0 25,1

68,0 66,0 65,0 65,5

Totaal deelnemers: 4

68,9 66,0 66,5 67,9 264,5 269,3



Nr. Soort

TULPENKEURING 
Niedorp

Poot

Jury  Gem.

Blad

Jury  Gem.

Bloem

Jury  Gem.

Stand

Jury  Gem.

Totaal

Jury   Gem.

2
05-02-21

Jeugd Stede Broec

Keuring:

1 Barcelona 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,06,8 6,5 28,0 25,8

2 Antarctica 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,06,3 6,8 26,5 27,0

3 Santander 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,3 7,0 7,56,5 6,5 29,0 26,8

4 Ile de France 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,56,5 6,0 27,0 25,5

5 Residence 7,5 8,5 6,0 6,3 6,5 6,56,5 6,3 26,5 27,5

6 Bell Song 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,06,5 6,8 26,5 27,3

7 Queensland 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,06,8 7,0 30,5 28,3

8 Red Saigon 5,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,05,0 5,5 23,0 21,5

9 Columbus 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,06,8 6,3 23,5 25,0

10 Crown of Negrita 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,04,5 5,3 24,0 22,3

68,0 66,0 65,0 65,5

Totaal deelnemers: 2

69,0 63,0 62,0 62,8 264,5 256,8



Nr. Soort

TULPENKEURING 
Niedorp

Poot

Jury  Gem.

Blad

Jury  Gem.

Bloem

Jury  Gem.

Stand

Jury  Gem.

Totaal

Jury   Gem.

2
05-02-21

Junioren Wervershoof

Keuring:

1 Barcelona 6,5 5,9 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,07,3 6,9 28,0 27,2

2 Antarctica 7,0 7,1 7,0 6,9 5,5 7,06,7 7,1 26,5 27,8

3 Santander 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,6 7,0 7,56,6 7,1 29,0 27,8

4 Ile de France 7,0 7,1 7,0 6,4 6,5 6,56,6 6,5 27,0 26,6

5 Residence 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,1 6,5 6,56,9 7,0 26,5 27,9

6 Bell Song 7,5 7,4 6,0 6,3 7,0 6,07,1 6,9 26,5 27,7

7 Queensland 7,5 7,4 7,5 6,8 7,5 8,07,4 7,2 30,5 28,8

8 Red Saigon 5,0 5,7 6,5 6,7 5,5 6,05,3 6,0 23,0 23,7

9 Columbus 5,5 6,3 6,0 6,4 6,0 6,07,0 6,8 23,5 26,4

10 Crown of Negrita 7,0 7,3 6,0 6,1 6,0 5,05,4 5,8 24,0 24,5

68,0 66,0 65,0 65,5

Totaal deelnemers: 8

69,6 65,1 66,3 67,3 264,5 268,3



Nr. Soort

TULPENKEURING 
Niedorp

Poot

Jury  Gem.

Blad

Jury  Gem.

Bloem

Jury  Gem.

Stand

Jury  Gem.

Totaal

Jury   Gem.

2
05-02-21

NOP/Flevopolder

Keuring:

1 Barcelona 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,07,5 7,0 28,0 28,5

2 Antarctica 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,06,0 6,5 26,5 26,0

3 Santander 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,57,5 7,5 29,0 30,5

4 Ile de France 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,56,0 6,5 27,0 26,5

5 Residence 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,57,5 7,0 26,5 29,0

6 Bell Song 7,5 8,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,07,0 6,5 26,5 28,5

7 Queensland 7,5 6,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 8,06,5 6,5 30,5 25,0

8 Red Saigon 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,05,5 6,0 23,0 24,5

9 Columbus 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,07,0 7,0 23,5 27,5

10 Crown of Negrita 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,06,5 6,0 24,0 25,5

68,0 66,0 65,0 65,5

Totaal deelnemers: 1

71,5 66,5 67,0 66,5 264,5 271,5



Nr. Soort

TULPENKEURING 
Niedorp

Poot

Jury  Gem.

Blad

Jury  Gem.

Bloem

Jury  Gem.

Stand

Jury  Gem.

Totaal

Jury   Gem.

2
05-02-21

Senioren Agratechniek AP/
Breezand
Keuring:

1 Barcelona 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,07,5 7,5 28,0 27,0

2 Antarctica 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,06,5 7,0 26,5 28,5

3 Santander 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,57,5 7,5 29,0 28,5

4 Ile de France 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,56,5 6,0 27,0 26,5

5 Residence 7,5 8,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,57,5 7,0 26,5 29,0

6 Bell Song 7,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,06,5 6,5 26,5 25,5

7 Queensland 7,5 5,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 8,07,0 6,5 30,5 24,5

8 Red Saigon 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,06,5 6,5 23,0 25,0

9 Columbus 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,07,0 6,5 23,5 25,5

10 Crown of Negrita 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,06,0 6,0 24,0 24,0

68,0 66,0 65,0 65,5

Totaal deelnemers: 1

68,0 60,5 68,5 67,0 264,5 264,0


